Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2016
withuivewnsaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssarfudl 1-31 funeu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
Balance on November 2016 12,482.94 12,482.94
HaRENINLHAUNAAIAEY 2559
01936 [meawaiien WIEAUT FuduaarmAIunaTNuLRAT  142/163 1,000.00 13,482.94
1/Dec/16 | 2278 a - - -
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
01937 [Aandfion NIHNNT Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/163 300.00 13,782.94
1/Dec/16 2279 k - —
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01938 [AauuIAaUIA AT FuduaamAIunATNULRAT  142/162 1,000.00 14,782.94
1/Dec/16 2280 a . X .
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01939 [AQUIRAUIA AETauun Sudusununudanudunyiny  142/162 300.00 15,082.94
1/Dec/16 2281 k . —
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Sumaailnsaiiaiaodeu 28921V AA3 150.00 14,932.94
1/Dec/16 2282 11
@ \packs
U ALY wmIeke AAe N @aeviaeih, thengiu,uiy, afaa’lus 167.00 14,765.94
1/Dec/16 2283 10 -
( oilet cleanser
1wBEn lswdlding N—7  |drdeaavanaansifinu(lszauaniiay1/2559 18/12/59) 1,881.00 12,884.94
1/Dec/16 | 2284 14 - —
Post office Invitation letters
BN haaBnasisy de Ainau 40.00 | 12,844.94
2/Dec/16 | 2285 11 —
Drinking water
qouanad koA AusoRadata tnasyinath 3,500.00 9,344.94
2/Dec/16 | 2286 13 - —
Installing lamp swimming pool
ing  quilasidueas 2AAIUN, NITANHNAY 198.00 9,146.94
2/Dec/16 2289 11 -
Envolop and tissue papers
Fudihay ‘Winnasanug(1dluaanile) 50.00 9,096.94
6/Dec/16 2290 10 -
Office tool
Aauiddse  §una AGuay  (LHauwaAInIeu) 2,000.00 7,096.94
6/Dec/16 | 2291 4 - -
Police service
fandnna 2 Sududadiasuys 2lu 500.00 7,596.94
6/Dec/16 2292 I

(00119-00120)
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2016
wijihuimensaflraa/ Tudiduaaiu-ana Uszinfudl 1-31 funau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01942 |aauaruna fnla FuduanrmAIuna1tinuRu  142/67 1,000.00 8,596.94
6/Dec/16 2293 a - - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
01943 |aaud1una §nla Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/67 300.00 8,896.94
6/Dec/16 2294 k = —
Khun.Amnat Suksai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01948 [aaualsrssar  LwsuLuas FuduanrmAIunaTNULRUT  142/96 3,000.00 11,896.94
6/Dec/16 2299 a . .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/96
01949 |aaualsdsson  wusuLuas Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/96 900.00 12,796.94
6/Dec/16 ZELY < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01950 |maudfl udud SuduaaA@Iunavtinua 142/108 2,000.00 14,796.94
6/Dec/16 2301 a - -
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
01951 |l wffud Sudusununudanuduunyiiny  142/108 600.00 15,396.94
6/Dec/16 2302 k —
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01952 [WwS¥w 8e aashAe  Aia %nt%uﬂmhdaunmaﬁmnmﬁ 142/104 1,000.00 16,396.94
6/Dec/16 2303 a -
Cash R kr Maintenance Fee 142/104
01953 (1w la aashe  Adw UnUdanuaunyiny  142/104 300.00 16,696.94
6/Dec/16 ZELE < of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01954 [u5¥w &msan @A \\/i%ammmunmaﬁ'mmwﬁ 142/119 1,000.00 17,696.94
6/Dec/16 2305 a . .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
01955 [u5¥w &msan @A Fudugununudanwaniny  142/119 300.00 17,996.94
6/Dec/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01956 |[AauANN anag FuduaaMmAIuAATNULRAT  142/165 1,000.00 18,996.94
6/Dec/16 2307 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
01957 [Afuamn d1unag Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/165 300.00 19,296.94
6/Dec/16 ZELE < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01958 [maudagy  tiaadAan Suduaamaiunanotinuiaud  142/133 1,000.00 20,296.94
6/Dec/16 2309 a - - -
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
01959 |Amudagy  tlagfinn Sudusununudanuunyiiny  142/133 300.00 20,596.94
6/Dec/16 2310 k = —
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01962 [aauddnsn Tudugf SuduanA@IunavtinuaT 142/105 1,000.00 21,596.94
7/Dec/16 2313 a = — - -
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
01963 |aaugAn Tudunfl Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/105 300.00 21,896.94
7/Dec/16 2314 k

Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2016
withuivewnsaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssarfudl 1-31 funeu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 2lu 500.00 22,396.94
7/Dec/16 2315 |
(001-001)
01964 |AEUATENIAR  ANTTLNM SuduanA@IunavtinuaT 142/65 2,000.00 24,396.94
8/Dec/16 2316 a . .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
01965 |AqufisyuvAR  NITTLNW Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/65 600.00 24,996.94
8/Dec/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
qouanad  LRanA AusaifinlWnedus, unudulseanTusia 400.00 | 24,596.94
8/Dec/16 e e Repair lamps along the wall and fixed the barrier arm
01966 |UA¥WM ufla Wnen Hda SuduanmdIunavtinuad 142/66 3,000.00 27,596.94
8/Dec/16 2319 a - -
Mac Pattaya Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
01967 |aaihudd Aulau SuduanAdIunavtinua 142/69 3,000.00 30,596.94
8/Dec/16 2320 a = - - -
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Cash ReceHat for Maintenance Fee 142/69
01970 |AauAdand  dulmwnanid  [5uld lmunmaﬁwumwﬁ 142/146 1,000.00 31,596.94
9/Dec/16 2323 a @ . -
a ceipefor Maintenance Fee 142/146
01971 |amuAdanad ﬁu‘immaf;‘ﬁ \< 3 Praununudanudunyiny  142/146 300.00 31,896.94
9/Dec/16 2324 k —
M reXtra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01972 [mauasvia  a@uwsu SuduanAdIunaotinued  142/157 3,000.00 34,896.94
9/Dec/16 2325 a - - -
Khun.Aorathai Aoumprom Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/157
winilesdenneeailasiu  |dnihdudangn 200.00 34,696.94
9/Dec/16 232 10 -
Gasoline
aaauns &'luened A ldaratunsiiumvdasadssanuanuaigaaienssunis 1,500.00 33,196.94
9/Dec/16 2327 6 - -
Travelling expenses period of October
Sumnaalnsallvi adnsailunisdaniwnienadn,auaecingg 1,465.00 31,731.94
9/Dec/16 232 13 - -
Steet light 1 set and lamps (soi 13,16)
aaauad LRI AusvdanlWnienadn, aiaecige 1,050.00 30,681.94
9/Dec/16 2329 13 - - - -
Steet light replacing and installing cost
nsilszih Aninsza+au3nng 1,046.00 29,635.94
10/Dec/16 = 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
mayalan Aadguds AauAclil ety ouaz, Aauasslulsiuvie 2,400.00 | 27,235.94
11/Dec/16 2331 5 - - -
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Special garbage collection
01973 [A@uAAUN WSURYNS FuduaarmAIunaTNULRATT  142/168 2,000.00 29,235.94
12/Dec/16 2332 a

Khun.Jintana Promsamut

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2016
withuivewnsaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssarfudl 1-31 funeu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01974 [Aoulaun NINRNNT Sudusununudanuduunyiny  142/168 600.00 29,835.94
12/Dec/16 2333 k = —
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01976 [AauasAui  y&NUWIUGST SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/150 4,000.00 33,835.94
12/Dec/16 2335 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/150
01977 |mAswasiuni  y&FAUIUGS Sudusununudanuduunyiiny  142/150 1,200.00 35,035.94
12/Dec/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
W @Ee Aleaa iagsa daasyys 10l 2,500.00 [ 32,535.94
13/Dec/16 | 2337 13 —
AJK Digital network Bluetooth 10
win aawdly adu(lve) i |AszanwAs,Aada 578.00 [ 31,957.94
13/Dec/16 2338 11
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 1lu 250.00 32,207.94
14/Dec/16 2341 |
(002-002)
130 lisudldineg Advaavinaamsifisudiaunde 2 1inu178,187 48.00 32,159.94
15/Dec/16 | 2345 14 -
Post office warmn ers
130 lilsudldineg \{ 2 du(liuanu) 37.00 32,122.94
15/Dec/16 2346 14 -
Post office g
Al duendiu ( sawunmuaaﬂﬁﬁ 3,750.00 28,372.94
15/Dec/16 2347 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Bmyaseen\/ Oil backboard wage tax office
01982 [maupunasal  &aRTTRSI SuduaaAd@IunavtinuaT 142/176 2,000.00 30,372.94
16/Dec/16 | 2348 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/176
01983 [Amuaunasal  &aATEHTY Sudusununudanuduuyiny  142/176 600.00 30,972.94
16/Dec/16 P < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01984 |meaunigneyaul ouvasd  [Sulduaardiunatotinuaail 142/79 1,000.00 31,972.94
16/Dec/16 2350 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
01985 |Aaunignieuau  fsuvasdn  [Fulduauvuvusauuemmvstiny  142/79 300.00 32,272.94
16/Dec/16 el < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
13N aonuufialas da [wiiilsddn  (luasdsvamansioy1/2559) 174.00 |  32,098.94
16/Dec/16 2352 16
15N nsdueasiida Adunasuin+Ausnng 656.00 | 31,442.94
18/Dec/16 2353 3
True internet Internet cost + service charge
1WENn s udalds ArTnsdwviaaWda+arudnng 262.00 | 31,180.94
18/Dec/16| 2354 3

Mobile cost + service charge
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2016
withuivewnsaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssarfudl 1-31 funeu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNDY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
@iy aaniu dununafin 2 Aau 64.00 31,116.94
18/Dec/16 2355 16
aauaunany  wegining ANLEUYI+LAN 506+ RN+ THy 1,900.00 | 29,216.94
18/Dec/16 2356 16 -
Tent and 50 chairs
01986 |mausiaude  3aud? Fuduanrdiuna1tinuRu  142/78 2,000.00 31,216.94
18/Dec/16 2357 a . .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
01987 |maugiutd  Faudd Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/78 600.00 31,816.94
18/Dec/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
aaTsdl  fuendu Ausanilnouaanfla (vinoualvnan) 500.00 31,316.94
18/Dec/16 2359 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
01988 [AUANTITTU uuAaAN SuduaaA@Iunavtinuai 142/181 1,000.00 32,316.94
19/Dec/16 | 2360 a - -
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
01989 [AoMANTITTN uuAaRN FuRusgununua \mwjnmjﬁm 142/181 300.00 32,616.94
19/Dec/16 2361 k —
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Extra amo @ 0, aht for the repairing costs of the walls
BN thaBnassy 1da ' 40.00 | 32,576.94
20/Dec/16| 2363 11 AN\
K ater
5udihay lerransalausnuliinnamongwiy 2 fiu 100.00 32,476.94
20/Dec/16 2364 10
Gardener tools
grfnnuwmALaruasiEa Afvuag 5,000.00 | 27,476.94
20/Dec/16 2365 5
Garbage fee
Huwhudoviaan Aniude(@msunsilszau) 350.00 | 27,126.94
20/Dec/16| 2366 16 - -
ice for the meeting
Waaue MuWliluginou 243.00 26,883.94
20/Dec/16 2367 11
Coffees 2 packs
01991 [mouuAITIU fina SuduanAmdIunaiNuERA  142/152 12,000.00 38,883.94
20/Dec/16 2368 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/152
01992 [AaueN LAUSY Sudusununudanuunyiiny  142/173 900.00 39,783.94
21/Dec/16 2369 k —
Khun.Wut Kenrang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 1lu 250.00 40,033.94
21/Dec/16 2370 |
(003-003)
01993 [aausinmid  dawea FuduaarmAIunaTNURAT  142/172 1,000.00 41,033.94
22/Dec/16 2371 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2016
wijihuimensaflraa/ Tudiduaaiu-ana Uszinfudl 1-31 funau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULTU
Yuit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01994 |aaufinsId  dawea Sudusununudanwdunyiiny  142/172 300.00 41,333.94
22/Dec/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01995 [mandizws  Axenadiaed FuduanrAIuna1TinuLRUT  142/98 6,000.00 47,333.94
22/Dec/16 2373 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/98
01996 |aaududyy  Tadeunany SuduaaA@IuNATNURATA  142/72 12,000.00 59,333.94
22/Dec/16 2374 a — - . .
Khun.Sirikwan Klaidanklang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/72
01997 [w9&a ANRAUA ﬁqﬁty FuduanrmAIunaTNULRAT  142/109 3,000.00 62,333.94
22/Dec/16 2375 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/109
02000 [Aauiugyans  Iw&9 SuduanmdIunanvtinuad 142/87 12,000.00 74,333.94
23/Dec/16 2378 a - - -
Khun.Benjaporn Watthang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/87
02001 [mEuITTEAUN Asandiaf SuduaaA@Iunavtinua 142/156 1,000.00 75,333.94
23/Dec/16 2379 a - - -
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
02002 |meugsdie AL SuduaamdIunanuERT  142/82 1,000.00 76,333.94
26/Dec/16| 2380 a - -
Cash Receipt ﬁ)r Maintenance Fee 142/82
02003 |maugsier @3 Fuldu kﬂﬁamwjnmg'ﬁm 142/82 300.00 76,633.94
26/Dec/16 e < of 30¥/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
N\
02004 |Aou3si Anssaas f ArAIuAATINULRAT  142/167 12,000.00 88,633.94
26/Dec/16| 2382 a - -
\\\}ash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/167
02005 |W3¥w Adu fleuau Afde  [Sulduaasidunatetinuau 142/155 9,000.00 97,633.94
26/Dec/16 2383 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/155
02006 [AEuWoEWoIU  uwgsel FuduaamAIunaTNuLRAT  142/103 6,000.00 103,633.94
26/Dec/16| 2384 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/103
02007 |AouwonWeIl  uwgsd Sudusununudanudunyiiny  142/103 1,800.00 105,433.94
26/Dec/16 e < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
A ol Assaas Auldutinul42/167 NeaumuwIfinaaso% 17,500.00 | 87,933.94
26/Dec/16 2386 18 -
Paid back to house no0.142/167 part 2
aauflagdns 39w Audulinul42/154 AedaufuwIivaaso% 8,895.00 | 79,038.94
26/Dec/16 2387 18 -
Paid back to house no.142/154 part 2
AUFLTNMG 11590 Auduiinu142/155 AdtanfiuwiAindasos 9,309.00 69,729.94
26/Dec/16 2388 18 -
Paid back to house no.142/155 part 2
Aanufiau  taud Auduiinuis2/134 Aadaufuweivdaso%s 8,000.00 | 61,729.94
26/Dec/16 2389 18

Paid back to house no0.142/134 part 2
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2016
withuivensaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssanfudl 1-31 funeu 2559

Date PV No E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNPY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen EalibRby Receipt/s1815U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
qouwarwanl  uwgsd Auduiinu142/103 Aadaufuweivdaso%s 8,345.00 | 53,384.94
26/Dec/16 2390 18 -
Paid back to house no0.142/103 part 2
AR tasdin Aulduiinul42/133 Agdaumuweinidasos 4,417.00 | 48,967.94
26/Dec/16 2391 18 -
Paid back to house no.142/133 part 2
AMNAUA  dausd AUdULNU142/104,119 AidaniuwIRuaas0% 3,700.00 |  45,267.94
26/Dec/16 2392 18 -
Paid back to house no0.142/104,119 part 2
Msinihaugfiana AW 12,811.00 32,456.94
26/Dec/16 2393 2 - -
Electrical bill
02008 amtﬁamﬁau 323l SuduanA@Iunavtinua 142/128 1,000.00 33,456.94
27/Dec/16 2394 a N X
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
02009 |mauAEunn AN INY SuduaaAmdIunaotinuadl  142/184 2,000.00 35,456.94
27/Dec/16| 2395 a - -
Khun.Kanha Usaha Cash Rec| lipt for Maintenance Fee 142/184
CRC naian @ﬁh@nau(mz‘muﬂanmn) 56.00 | 35,400.94
27/Dec/16 2396 10
CRC 'lnaiag (C@Aﬂnﬂuﬁmm as 125.00 35,275.94
27/Dec/16 2397 11
fandnna 2 Sududadinsuys 2lu 500.00 35,775.94
27/Dec/16 2398 |
(004-005)
02010 [AoudNaWUE  LsUUIEA SuduanmdIunanvtinuaud  142/144 12,000.00 47,775.94
28/Dec/16 2399 a N X
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/144
Augased  wEhu Auduiinuld2/144 ReaufuwIivaaso% 6,485.00 |  41,290.94
28/Dec/16 2400 18 -
Paid back to house no.142/144 part 2
02011 [WBrwmdAniud Aufwudud wsedd [Suduasridiunaneiinuiaud  142/131 1,000.00 42,290.94
28/Dec/16 2401 a - . . N X
Kimmin Independent Trading Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
02012 |Wsndniud Aufwudiud wsei [Suldusununudaunungiiny 142/131 300.00 42,590.94
28/Dec/16 2402 k = = . —
Kimmin Independent Trading Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
aaTsdl  fuendu Ausgntnouaanilea 3,750.00 38,840.94
29/Dec/16 2403 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
AaaTsdl  fuendu ALsvvinAaNugzaIadIuNaY 2,700.00 36,140.94
29/Dec/16 2404 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
AUNBIUNWIA A5y AYINUAIINIAN 500.00 | 35,640.94
29/Dec/16 2405 9 =
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 December 2016
withuivensaflaaa/ Tufdusasu-ana  dssanfudl 1-31 funeu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNPY
Juit el woedl | luafaaad da/5suen 1813 Receipt/185u | Exp./s701318 [Cash on Hand
Aauaia 1 ng da (1a) AUTIAURIU 12,000.00 | 23,640.94
29/Dec/16 2406 17
Gardener fee
02013 |m@augulwdu  2usde SuduaamaiIunanotinuad 142/95 3,000.00 26,640.94
29/Dec/16| 2407 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/195
02014 |mouu3uwms F'laened SuduanmaIunanotinued  142/139 3,000.00 29,640.94
29/Dec/16| 2408 a . — - -
Khun.Narintorn Thichaiwong Cash Recefpt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
aaduan  Tuusu (u.de) A e Wilaaasfe 29,200.00 440.94
29/Dec/16 2409 4 @
y Guard fee
02015 [AELIILLAY nuaﬁlﬁwf( Q% UAAAIFIUNRTNULAUT 142/97 1,000.00 1,440.94
31/Dec/16| 2410 a - -
\_/ Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
02016 [A@wIdu&9  ANRIYsOL Sudusununudanwdunyiiny  142/97 300.00 1,740.94
31/Dec/16 Al < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
1,740.94
Balance on 1-31 December 2016 161,782.94 160,042.00
ganduadkiauasiuil 1-31 urna 2559 1,740.94 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlaa
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